Vendor

Zoom

Adobe Acrobat

Facebook

Wingham & District Hospital Foundation
FIG Studio Kitchen

Best Western

Staybridge Suites

Saugeen Valley Conservation Authority
IMS Alliance

Tim Horton's

ULine

Shoppers Drug Mart

One Team Sports

Net World Sports

ComTix

Sobeys

Vintage Winery

LCBO

Total VISA Charges

Township of Huron-Kinloss
VISA Summary May 2023

Amount

$245.73
$29.37
$565.00
$50.00
$136.00
$527.97
$1,780.32
$1,700.00
$46.31
$116.56
$582.52
$162.79
$4,989.23
$358.29
$356.51
$239.19
$312.00
$900.00

$13,097.79

Purpose

virtual meeting space

software
advertising

memorial gift

meeting lunch

conference accomodations deposit
training accomodations

permit fee

fire department supplies
tree planting refreshments

safety shirts

day camp supplies
baseball supplies
soccer supplies

bar supplies
bar supplies
bar supplies
bar supplies

paid May 2023
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