## Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary May 2023

Vendor	Amount	Purpose
Zoom	\$245.73	virtual meeting space
Adobe Acrobat	\$29.37	software
Facebook	\$565.00	advertising
Wingham & District Hospital Foundation	\$50.00	memorial gift
FIG Studio Kitchen	\$136.00	meeting lunch
Best Western	\$527.97	conference accomodations deposit
Staybridge Suites	\$1,780.32	training accomodations
Saugeen Valley Conservation Authority	\$1,700.00	permit fee
IMS Alliance	\$46.31	fire department supplies
Tim Horton's	\$116.56	tree planting refreshments
ULine	\$582.52	safety shirts
Shoppers Drug Mart	\$162.79	day camp supplies
One Team Sports	\$4,989.23	baseball supplies
Net World Sports	\$358.29	soccer supplies
ComTix	\$356.51	bar supplies
Sobeys	\$239.19	bar supplies
Vintage Winery	\$312.00	bar supplies
LCBO	\$900.00	bar supplies
Total VISA Charges	\$13,097.79	paid May 2023